The F***ing Catalina Wine Mixer and Bulldog show: Up In Flames

April 15,2018

French Bulldogs

Name:

Show 1-

Show 2-

Show 3-

Points Awarded

Puppy

Liana Reich

David Lewis

Darren Roberts

3-6m F

Amethysts Ten Days In A
Madhouse

1, BF,BOB

1%, BF,BOB,BIS

1%, BF,BOB,BIS

10,20,20

Chavez KK

2nd

2 nd

8a87_

Adults:

1-2M

Sommer-Bully Anthony

I, BM

2 nd

20,8,-

1xMajor

Avantis Hit Ralph AKA
Putin

2nd

13, BM,BOB,BIS

1°,BM,BOB

8,40,10

2xMajor

Chavez Calvin

3rd

3rd

5a57_

3+M

Kicking Bears Hunka Burn
N Luv

lst

lst

0,0,-

1-2F

Chavez Who’s That Girl

1", BF,BOB

151

30,10,-

1xMajor

Amethysts Win You With
A Wink

2nd

2 nd

8,8,0

2-3F

Amethysts Ride Or Die w/
Kicking Bear

lst

ILBF

10,20,10

2xMajor

Chavez Knockout Punch
Rhonda

2nd

2 nd

8,8,-

3+F

Kicking Bear’s Got Some
Splanin to do

0,0,0

American Bully

Name:

Show 1-

Show 2-

Show 3-

Points Awarded

Puppy:

Liana Reich

David Lewis

Darren Roberts

3-6m M

RBR Shock-N-Aw’s Forty
Thieves

1, BM

1%, BM

1%, BM

0,0,0

3-6m F

RBR Shock-N-Aw’s Mack
Truck

1%,BF,BOB,BIS

1, BF,BOB

1, BF,BOB

20,10,10

Adult:

1-2M

Chavez Mini Jax

lst

lst

10,10,-

818 Concepts Batman

2nd

2 nd

151

8,8.0

3+M

TPK Shock-N-Aw’s Bullet
Proof

1, BM,BOB,BIS

1°,BM,BOB

13, BM,BOB,BIS

20,10,20

3xMajor

Cane Corso

Name:

Show 1-

Show 2-

Show 3-

Points Awarded

Adults:

Liana Reich

David Lewis

Darren Roberts

1-2M

High Power Blue Azul

1*.BM

1°LBM

1°LBM

0,10,10
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True Blood’s “Snow”

2 nd

2 nd

-,8,8

1-2 F

Steeltown’s Vampire
Dutches

151

151

0,0

2-3F

Maximos Giovana Di High
Power

1, BF,BOB

1%,BF,BOB

1%,BF,BOB

20,20,20

3xMajor

3+F

Steeltown’s Zilla

151

151

_7070




