The F***ing Catalina Wine Mixer and Bulldog show: Up In Flames April 15, 2018

French Bulldogs					
Name:	Show 1-	Show 2-	Show 3-	Points Awarded	
Puppy:	Liana Reich	David Lewis	Darren Roberts		
3-6m F					
Amethysts Ten Days In A Madhouse	1st,BF,BOB	1 st ,BF,BOB,BIS	1st,BF,BOB,BIS	10,20,20	
Chavez KK	2 nd	2 nd	-	8,8,-	
Adults:					
1-2 M					
Sommer-Bully Anthony	1st, BM	2 nd	-	20,8,-	1xMajor
Avantis Hit Ralph AKA Putin	2 nd	1st,BM,BOB,BIS	1st,BM,BOB	8,40,10	2xMajor
Chavez Calvin	3 rd	3 rd	-	5,5,-	
3+ M					
Kicking Bears Hunka Burn N Luv	1 st	1 st	-	0,0,-	
1-2 F					
Chavez Who's That Girl	1st, BF,BOB	1 st	-	30,10,-	1xMajor
Amethysts Win You With A Wink	2 nd	2 nd	1 st	8,8,0	
2-3 F					
Amethysts Ride Or Die w/ Kicking Bear	1 st	1 st ,BF	1st,BF	10,20,10	2xMajor
Chavez Knockout Punch Rhonda	2 nd	2 nd	-	8,8,-	
3+ F					
Kicking Bear's Got Some Splanin to do	1 st	1 st	1 st	0,0,0	

American Bully					
Name:	Show 1-	Show 2-	Show 3-	Points Award	ed
Puppy:	Liana Reich	David Lewis	Darren Roberts		
3-6m M					
RBR Shock-N-Aw's Forty	1 st , BM	1st, BM	1 st , BM	0, 0, 0	
Thieves					
3-6m F					
RBR Shock-N-Aw's Mack	1st,BF,BOB,BIS	1st,BF,BOB	1st,BF,BOB	20,10,10	
Truck					
Adult:					
1-2 M					
Chavez Mini Jax	1 st	1 st	-	10,10,-	
818 Concepts Batman	2 nd	2 nd	1 st	8,8,0	
3+ M					
TPK Shock-N-Aw's Bullet	1st,BM,BOB,BIS	1st,BM,BOB	1st,BM,BOB,BIS	20,10,20	3xMajor
Proof					-

Cane Corso				
Name:	Show 1-	Show 2-	Show 3-	Points Awarded
Adults:	Liana Reich	David Lewis	Darren Roberts	
1-2 M				
High Power Blue Azul	1 st ,BM	1 st ,BM	1 st ,BM	0,10,10

The F***ing Catalina Wine Mixer and Bulldog show: Up In Flames April 15, 2018

True Blood's "Snow"	-	2 nd	2 nd	-,8,8
1-2 F				
Steeltown's Vampire	-	1 st	1 st	-,0,0
Dutches				
2-3 F				
Maximos Giovana Di High	1st,BF,BOB	1st,BF,BOB	1st,BF,BOB	20,20,20 3xMajor
Power				
3+ F				
Steeltown's Zilla	-	1 st	1 st	-,0,0